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Demolition Waste Removal Specialists
15, 20 & 30 Yard Containers

Specializing In:

4+ Large Construction & Demolition Projects
4 LEED Compliant Project Support

4 Specialty Waste & Recycling Removal

4+ Government & Secure Installation Work

Our service area includes Baltimore, Washington DC., Anne Arundel,
Prince George's, Harford, Howard and Montgomery Counties.

508 Glenbrook Rd. ® Glen Burnie, MD 21061

410-350-7000
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Take a look at some of our recent demo jobs:

Project

MDOT Patapsco River Reclamation
National Park Seminary

Wyndham Hotel

Motor Vehicle Administration
Oella Mill

US Naval Research Laboratory

Diamond Waste Services, Inc.
508 Glenbrook Road
Glen Burnie, MD 21061-3225

MEMBER:

Location
Baltimore, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Baltimore, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Ellicot City, MD
White Oak, MD

Year Loads Tons

2008
2007
2007
2007
2005
2003

260
386
358
151
173
235

4000
3400
1100
600
1500
2300




