

DIAMOND waste services, inc.

410-350-7000 • www.diamond-waste.com



Demolition Waste Removal Specialists 15, 20 & 30 Yard Containers

Specializing In:

- Large Construction & Demolition Projects
- ◆ LEED Compliant Project Support
- ◆ Specialty Waste & Recycling Removal
- **♦** Government & Secure Installation Work

Our service area includes Baltimore, Washington DC., Anne Arundel, Prince George's, Harford, Howard and Montgomery Counties.

508 Glenbrook Rd. • Glen Burnie, MD 21061

410-350-7000

Fax: 410-350-7003 www.diamond-waste.com









Take a look at some of our recent demo jobs:

Project	Location	Year	Loads	Tons
MDOT Patapsco River Reclamation	Baltimore, MD	2008	260	4000
National Park Seminary	Silver Spring, MD	2007	386	3400
Wyndham Hotel	Baltimore, MD	2007	358	1100
Motor Vehicle Administration	Glen Burnie, MD	2007	151	600
Oella Mill	Ellicot City, MD	2005	173	1500
US Naval Research Laboratory	White Oak, MD	2003	235	2300

Diamond Waste Services, Inc.

508 Glenbrook Road Glen Burnie, MD 21061-3225

MEMBER:



